
3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year 
 

Name 
 

Email Gender Designation 
Date of joining 

institution 
Number of sanctioned posts  

during the five year 
Dr. P.Suresh   drpsuresh2011@gmail.com MALE Professor 21-12-19 

36 

Dr.Jayanta Chattopadhayay   jc.chattopadhyay@yahoo.co.in MALE Professor 26-06-13 
Dr.Paramita Dey   paramita.dey6@gmail.com FEMALE Professor 01-08-08 
Mr. Biswanath Ghosh   biswanathg88@gmail.com MALE Asso. Professor 01-08-06 
Dr.Kazi Ashraf Ali   asraf03@gmail.com MALE Asso. Professor 01-01-18 
Dr. Durgesh Ranjan Kar   durgesh176@gmail.com  MALE Asso. Professor 01-01-19 
Dr. Anandamoy Rudra   anandaju05@gmail.com MALE Asso. Professor 19-07-17 
Dr .Sankhadip Bose   sankha.bose@gmail.com MALE Asso. Professor 01-02-20 
Dr.Sudip kumar Kar   sudip_in03@yahoo.co.in MALE Asso. Professor 01-08-14 
Dr. Ramesh Kumari 

Dasgupta   ramesh9073221120@gmail.com FEMALE Asso. Professor 27-01-19 
Dr. Nihar Ranjan Pal    pal.nihar1954@gmail.com  MALE Asso. Professor 06-01-20 
Dr. Biswajit Basu   bbasu.pharma@gmail.com MALE Asso. Professor 25-01-19 
Mr.Gouranga Sundar Roy   gsroy1104@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 01-08-17 
Mrs. Moitryee 

Chattopathyay   moit179@rediffmail.com FEMALE Asso. Professor 28-08-18 
Mr.Atanu Chatterjee   acchatterjee@yahoo.co.in MALE Asst. Professor 07-03-13 
Mr.Khandekar Hassan Reza   hassan23pharma@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 01-04-15 
Mr.Dharmajit Pattanayak   dharmajit.pattanayak@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 05-07-17 
Mr.Abhijit De   abhi8981@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 01-04-15 
Mrs. Saumya Das   saumyaranidas@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 05-07-17 
Mr. Sougata Mallick   msougata481@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 07-06-17 
Mr. Raja Majumdar   rajamajumdert@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 01-07-17 
Mrs. Sudipta Roy   sudiptaroy1229@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 01-06-17 
Mrs. Sasmita Das   sdash1983@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 01-09-17 
Mr. Kausik Bhar   kausikchemistry@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 24-08-19 
Miss. Dishari Dutta   dutta.dishari09@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 01-03-17 
Mr. Adil Shaharyar   adil503@yahoo.co.in MALE Asst. Professor 01-07-17 
Mr. Hemanta Khatua   h.khatua@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 01-01-20 
Mr .Utpal Mishra   umisra65@gmail.com  MALE Asst. Professor 06-01-20 
Mr.Shaibal Chandra   shaibalchandra@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 30-01-19 



Miss. Rituparna Das   dasrituparna500@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 25-01-19 
Mr.Saikat Sarkar   saikatsarkar1983@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 06-08-19 
Mr.Ayon Dutta   dutta8ayon7@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 25-01-19 
Mr.Partha Pratim Das   parthapdas1993@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 25-01-19 
Ms.Sangita Panja   ugsonu95@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 01-02-19 
Mr.Maunab Patra   maunab_patra@rediffmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 01-02-20 
Mr.Batin Rahman   neospectator@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 17-12-19 
Miss Joyita Maiti    joyeeta34@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 01-02-21 
Miss  Koyel Dandapathak   koyeldandapathak059@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 05-03-21 
Miss Trisha Chatterjee   chatterjeetrisha776@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 01-04-21 
Mr .Debabrata Banerjee   banerjee.deb.brata@gmail.com MALE Asst. Professor 22-07-10 
Mr.Soumen Banerjee   banerjee.soumen@yahoo.com MALE Asst. Professor 04-05-10 
Miss Sanjukta Banerjee   iamsanjuktabanerjee@gmail.com FEMALE Asst. Professor 06-10-15 

 


